e-mail: info@omega.com
®
User’s Guide
FP-5300, FP-5100, FP8500,
and FP-319X Flow Sensors
Servicing North America:
USA: One Omega Drive, Box 4047

5P-5300FP-319 W
et-Tap
10.  Order Information
Standard Paddlewheel Flow Sensors     All O-rings are Viton® Accessories for FP-5300/FP-5100
Sensor Order No. Order No.
Order No. Body Rotor Pin Rotor Pipe Size Rotors Material Rotor Pin Material
FP-5300 Polypro. Titanium PVDF (black) 0.5 to 4.0 in. FMK-1538-2 PVDF (FP-5300) FMK-1546-1 Titanium
FP-5301 Polypro. Titanium PVDF (black) 5.0 to 8.0 in. FMK-51545-1 PVDF (natural) rotor + pin  FMK-1546-2 Hastelloy C
FP-5302 Polypro. Titanium PVDF (black) 10 to 36 in. (FP-5100 & FP5100-AP) FMK-51545-1 PVDF (natural) + rotor
FP-5100 PVDF (natural) Hastelloy C PVDF (natural) 0.5 to 4.0 in. FMK-1538-4 Tefzel FMK-1546-3 Tantalum
FP-5101 PVDF (natural) Hastelloy C PVDF (natural) 5.0 to 8.0 in. 3-0515.320-3 Tefzel with Fluoroloy G sleeve FMK-1546-4 Stainless steel
FP-5102 PVDF (natural) Hastelloy C PVDF (natural) 10 to 36 in. 3-0515.320-2 PVDF (natural) with Fluoroloy G sleeve FMK-51545 Ceramic
FP-5100-AP PVDF (natural) PVDF (natural) PVDF (natural) 0.5 to 4.0 in. 3-0515.320-1 PVDF (black) with Fluoroloy G sleeve
FP-5101-AP PVDF (natural) PVDF (natural) PVDF (natural) 5.0 to 8.0 in.
FP-5102-AP PVDF (natural) PVDF (natural) PVDF (natural) 10 to 36 in.
Order No. Order No. Description
FP-319X Wet-Tap Assembly Rotor pin material is Titanium O-Rings Material FMK-51542 Sensor cap, PP
Including Extended Sensor FPP-1220-0021 Viton® (standard)    FMK-31536-1 Fitting plug, PP
Sensor FPP-1224-0021     EPR  FMK-31536-2 Fitting plug, PVDF
Order No. Valve Body Rotor Pipe Size FPP-1228-0021 Kalrez                     (natural) with PP cap
FP-3193 PVC Polypro. PVDF (black) 0.5 to 4.0 in.
FP-3194 PVC Polypro. PVDF (black) 5.0 to 8.0 in.
FP-3195 PVC Polypro. PVDF (black) 10 to 36 in.
FP-319X Wet-Tap Without Sensor
Order No. Material Description Integral Sensor Accessories for OMEGA FP85-A Flow Transmitter
FP-319 PVC 319 Wet-Tap
Order No. Description
Extended Sensors for FP-319 Wet-Tap Rotor pin material is Titanium FP85NM Integral sensor mounting kit with 1/2 in. NPT ports
FP85DM Integral sensor mounting kit with PG 13.5 ports
Sensor
Order No. Body Rotor Pin Rotor Pipe Size Order No. Description Pipe Size
FMK-515-3P3 Polypro. Titanium PVDF (black) 0.5 to 4.0 in. FP8501 Integral sensor, Polypro. 0.5 to 4 inch
FMK-515-3P4 Polypro. Titanium PVDF (black) 5.0 to 8.0 in. FP8502 Integral sensor, Polypro. 5 to 8 inch
FMK-515-3P5 Polypro. Titanium PVDF (black) 10 to 36 in. FP8503 Integral sensor, PVDF (natural) 0.5 to 4 inch
WARRANTY/DISCLAIMER
OMEGA ENGINEERING, INC. warrants this unit to be free of defects in materials and workmanship for a
period of 25 months from date of purchase. OMEGA Warranty adds an additional one (1) month grace
period to the normal two (2) year product warranty to cover handling and shipping time. This